
Schützengau Mittelmain
Sportpistole KK 2016

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 04.10.2015
Klasse: Gauliga

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1061 : 1067
Willi Steffl                      250         Ottmar Väth                       255
Gerd Hörnig                       272         Herbert Fischer                   278
Willi Ullrich                     274         Klaus Köhler                      268
Marco Karl                        265         Sebastian Köhler                  266

SRSK Neuhütten 1                            : SV Bischbrunn 2                            1033 : 1013
Hans Bachmann                     254         Jürgen Englert                    234
Christian Englert                 274         Burkhard Leimeister               262
Guido Heilos                      255         Georg Eyrich                      256
Ulrich Stürmer                    250         Michael Samer                     261

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SV Langenprozelten 1                       1073 : 1063
Udo Kenklies                      272         Simon Schuhmann                   267
Alexander Zastrow                 270         Franz Schuhmann                   262
Edgar Haser                       257         Günter Brohmann                   261
Thomas Seubert                    274         Richard Egert                     273

1. SV Neubrunn 1                              1    2  : 0    1073    1073,00
2. SV Bischbrunn 1                            1    2  : 0    1067    1067,00
3. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           1    2  : 0    1033    1033,00
4. SV Langenprozelten 1                       1    0  : 2    1063    1063,00
5. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1    0  : 2    1061    1061,00
6. SV Bischbrunn 2                            1    0  : 2    1013    1013,00

1. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 1                             278 Ringe
2. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            274 Ringe

Thomas Seubert                SV Neubrunn 1                               274 Ringe
Willi Ullrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          274 Ringe

5. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        273 Ringe
6. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          272 Ringe



Udo Kenklies                  SV Neubrunn 1                               272 Ringe
8. Alexander Zastrow             SV Neubrunn 1                               270 Ringe
9. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             268 Ringe
10. Simon Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        267 Ringe
11. Sebastian Köhler              SV Bischbrunn 1                             266 Ringe
12. Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          265 Ringe
13. Burkhard Leimeister           SV Bischbrunn 2                             262 Ringe

Franz Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        262 Ringe
15. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        261 Ringe

Michael Samer                 SV Bischbrunn 2                             261 Ringe
17. Edgar Haser                   SV Neubrunn 1                               257 Ringe
18. Georg Eyrich                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             256 Ringe
19. Guido Heilos                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            255 Ringe

Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             255 Ringe
21. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 1                            254 Ringe
22. Willi Steffl                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          250 Ringe

Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            250 Ringe
24. Jürgen Englert                SV Bischbrunn 2                             234 Ringe
25. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             214 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 04.10.2015
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Lohr 2                                   : SV Partenstein 1                           1020 : 1027
Günther Schwarzmayer              260         Alexander Harth                   262
Kevin Bartel                      273         Rudi Mnich                        245
Leo Bartel                        249         Sven Weigand                      270
Margret Eiden                     238         Alfred Holzapfel                  250

KKS Karbach 1                               : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1006 : 1058
Matthias Kern                     237         Klaus Markert                     267
Jürgen Fries                      265         Sandro Vicedomini                 267
Christian Fries                   242         Marc Zacher                       265
Alexander Fries                   262         Frank Haro                        259

1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1    2  : 0    1058    1058,00
2. SV Partenstein 1                           1    2  : 0    1027    1027,00
3. SV Partenstein 2                           0    0  : 0    -       -



4. SV Lohr 2                                  1    0  : 2    1020    1020,00
5. KKS Karbach 1                              1    0  : 2    1006    1006,00

1. Kevin Bartel                  SV Lohr 2                                   273 Ringe
2. Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            270 Ringe

Manfred Werner                KKS Karbach 1                               270 Ringe
4. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               267 Ringe

Sandro Vicedomini             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               267 Ringe
6. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               265 Ringe

Marc Zacher                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               265 Ringe
8. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   262 Ringe

Alexander Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               262 Ringe
Alexander Harth               SV Partenstein 1                            262 Ringe

11. Günther Schwarzmayer          SV Lohr 2                                   260 Ringe
12. Frank Haro                    Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               259 Ringe
13. Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 1                            250 Ringe

Dominik Väthröder             KKS Karbach 1                               250 Ringe
15. Leo Bartel                    SV Lohr 2                                   249 Ringe
16. Rudi Mnich                    SV Partenstein 1                            245 Ringe
17. Christian Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               242 Ringe
18. Margret Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   238 Ringe
19. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               237 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 04.10.2015
Klasse: Gruppe B

SRSK Neuhütten 3                            : SRSK Neuhütten 2                           1014 : 966
Dieter Kretz                      264         Paul Kirsch                       254
Alexander Klein                   246         Simon Kirsch                      217
Christof Heilos                   259         Bernd Freitag                     249
Reinhold Hasenstab                245         Helmut Kunkel                     246

SV Dorfprozelten 2                          : SV Bischbrunn 3                            991  : 980
Jörn Krüger                       239         Werner Maier                      251
Heiko Plechinger                  252         Dieter Engelhardt                 244
Jürgen Kuran                      248         Konrad Grasmann                   248
Thomas Müssig                     252         Stefan Alt                        237



1. SRSK Neuhütten 3                           1    2  : 0    1014    1014,00
2. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         1    2  : 0    991     991,00
3. SV Faulbach 1                              0    0  : 0    -       -
4. SV Bischbrunn 3                            1    0  : 2    980     980,00
5. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           1    0  : 2    966     966,00

1. Frank Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             273 Ringe
2. Dieter Kretz                  SRSK Neuhütten 3                            264 Ringe
3. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 3                             262 Ringe

Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          262 Ringe
5. Christof Heilos               SRSK Neuhütten 3                            259 Ringe
6. Paul Kirsch                   SRSK Neuhütten 2                            254 Ringe
7. Thomas Müssig                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          252 Ringe

Heiko Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 2                          252 Ringe
9. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 3                             251 Ringe
10. Bernd Freitag                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            249 Ringe
11. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 3                             248 Ringe

Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          248 Ringe
13. Alexander Klein               SRSK Neuhütten 3                            246 Ringe

Helmut Kunkel                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            246 Ringe
15. Reinhold Hasenstab            SRSK Neuhütten 3                            245 Ringe
16. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 3                             244 Ringe
17. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          239 Ringe
18. Stefan Alt                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             237 Ringe
19. Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 2                            217 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 04.10.2015
Klasse: Gruppe C

KKS Karbach 2                               : SV Lohr 3                                  988  : 929
Johannes Dietz                    256         Carmen Neubauer                   235
Ferdinand Franz                   268         Kerstin Suchanka                  221
Rene Franz                        223         Andrea Ruf                        223
Alfred Vogel                      241         Ulrike Lutz                       250

SK Roden 1                                  : SV Neubrunn 2                              985  : 1029
Klaus Riedmann                    262         Willi Zastrow                     253



Walter Müller                     243         Jürgen Fiederling                 252
Marc-Andre Deivel                 239         Bernhard Meckel                   262
Heinz-Dieter Selke                241         Jan Knörzer                       262

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              1    2  : 0    1029    1029,00
2. KKS Karbach 2                              1    2  : 0    988     988,00
3. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              0    0  : 0    -       -
4. SK Roden 1                                 1    0  : 2    985     985,00
5. SV Lohr 3                                  1    0  : 2    929     929,00

1. Ferdinand Franz               KKS Karbach 2                               268 Ringe
2. Jan Knörzer                   SV Neubrunn 2                               262 Ringe

Herbert Lutz                  SV Lohr 3                                   262 Ringe
Bernhard Meckel               SV Neubrunn 2                               262 Ringe
Klaus Riedmann                SK Roden 1                                  262 Ringe

6. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 2                               256 Ringe
7. Willi Zastrow                 SV Neubrunn 2                               253 Ringe
8. Jürgen Fiederling             SV Neubrunn 2                               252 Ringe
9. Ulrike Lutz                   SV Lohr 3                                   250 Ringe
10. Walter Müller                 SK Roden 1                                  243 Ringe
11. Alexander Neeb                KKS Karbach 2                               242 Ringe
12. Heinz-Dieter Selke            SK Roden 1                                  241 Ringe

Alfred Vogel                  KKS Karbach 2                               241 Ringe
14. Marc-Andre Deivel             SK Roden 1                                  239 Ringe
15. Carmen Neubauer               SV Lohr 3                                   235 Ringe
16. Rene Franz                    KKS Karbach 2                               223 Ringe

Andrea Ruf                    SV Lohr 3                                   223 Ringe
18. Kerstin Suchanka              SV Lohr 3                                   221 Ringe
19. Sina Fiederling               SV Neubrunn 2                               166 Ringe
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